October 01

October 02

October 08
October 08
October 11
October 15
October 22
October 24-28
October 26-29
October 29
November 05
November 08
November 11
November 11
November 12

November 19

November 24-27

December 03
December 10
December 17
December 19
December 24

December 31
January 07

January 11-14
January 14
January 14
January 16

2011-2012 UPWARD BOUND PROGRAM
ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF EVENTS

UB Parent/Student Orientation (currently enrolled)

New Parent/Student Orientation (new enrolled students)

National College Fair-Duke sponsored by the National Association for College

Admission Counseling (NACAC) at the Duke Energy Convention Center

UB Terra Nova testing (Location to be announced)
Staff Meeting (Conference Room 238B)

Last day to register to vote in the November elections

Regular classes (First Day of Saturday classes)

Regular classes (First Day of Saturday classes)

Ohio Graduation Test (Grades 11t and 12th) (Check the schedule at your local

high school)

Report cards are due (First Quarter)

Regular classes
Regular classes

Election Day

Veteran’s Day — The Upward Bound Office is closed

Standard Time Begins: Turn clocks back 1 hour

Regular classes

Regular classes

Thanksgiving Break ~The Upward Bound Office is closed (No classes)

Regular classes

Regular classes

Financial Aid Workshop (Location to be announced)

Regular classes

Winter Break/Christmas Holiday (No classes until January 07, 2012)

Winter Break/New Year's Holiday (No classes until January 07, 2012)

Regular classes

Report cards are due (Second Quarter)

Winter Quarter Parent Conference/Meeting

Open-House parent/student teacher meeting and mid-term report

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (University of Cincinnati Closed)

9:00-11:30 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-4:00 p.m.

8:30-12:15 p.m.
12:15-1:00 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

Saturday Classes: 9:00 a.m. - 12:07 p.m.
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Cincinnati



January 21
January 28
February 04
February 11
February 18
February 20
February 25
March 03
March 10
March 11
March 17
March 18-25
March 21-24
March 25-31
April 02
April 07
April 14
April 14

April 21
April 28
May 05
May 12
May 19
May 26
May 28
June 02
June 11-15

June 18

Regular classes

Regular classes

Regular classes

Regular classes

Regular classes

President’s Day: Cincinnati Public Schools (CPS) Closed
Black History Celebration (Location to be announced)
Regular classes

Regular classes

Daylight Savings Time Begin (Turn clocks forward 1 hour)
Regular classes (St. Patrick’s Day)

University of Cincinnati Spring Break - Upward Bound closed — No classes
Report cards are due (Third Quarter)

Cincinnati Public Schools Spring Break- CPS closed — No classes
Cincinnati Public Schools (CPS) Reopens

Regular classes

Regular classes

Upward Bound Spring Parent Conference/Meeting
Financial Literary Workshop

Regular classes

Regular classes

Career Day (Location to be announced)

Regular classes (Review for Final Examination)

Final Examinations

Records Day - Final Grades are due — No classes
Memorial Day-Upward Bound closed

Summer Parent Conference/Meeting

Final report cards are due (Fourth Quarter) Note: Students, who fail to submit

their report cards, will not move into the dormitory for the summer program.
Summer Session Begins

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.
9:00-12:07 p.m.

9:00-12:07 p.m.



November 11 UC closed
November 23-25 UC closed

December 18 — January 02 ~ No classes

January 16 UC closed
March 18-25 No classes
March 25-April 1 No classes

May 28 UC closed

Dates
October 26-29
January 11-14
March 21-24

June 11-15

December 17, 2011
February 25, 2012
May 5, 2012

Saturday Classes: 9:00 a.m. —12:07 p.m. 1(_
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