	2011-2012 UPWARD BOUND PROGRAM ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF EVENTS				
October 01	UB Parent/Student Orientation (currently enrolled)				
	New Parent/Student Orientation (new enrolled students)	12:00-1:00 p.m.			
October 02	National College Fair-Duke sponsored by the National Association for College Admission Counseling (NACAC) at the Duke Energy Convention Center	1:00-4:00 p.m.			
October 08	UB Terra Nova testing (Location to be announced)	8:30-12:15 p.m.			
October 08	Staff Meeting (Conference Room 238B)	12:15-1:00 p.m.			
October 11	Last day to register to vote in the November elections				
October 15	Regular classes (First Day of Saturday classes)	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
October 22	Regular classes (First Day of Saturday classes)	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
October 24-28	Ohio Graduation Test (Grades 11 <sup>th</sup> and 12 <sup>th</sup> ) (Check the schedule at your local high school)				
October 26-29	Report cards are due (First Quarter)				
October 29	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
November 05	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
November 08	Election Day				
November 11	Veteran's Day – The Upward Bound Office is closed				
November 11	Standard Time Begins: Turn clocks back 1 hour				
November 12	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
November 19	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
November 24-27	Thanksgiving Break –The Upward Bound Office is closed (No classes)				
December 03	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
December 10	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
December 17	Financial Aid Workshop (Location to be announced)				
December 19	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
December 24	Winter Break/Christmas Holiday (No classes until January 07, 2012)				
December 31	Winter Break/New Year's Holiday (No classes until January 07, 2012)	0.00.40.07			
January 07	Regular classes (2)	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
January 11-14	Report cards are due (Second Quarter)				
January 14	Winter Quarter Parent Conference/Meeting	9:00-12:07 p.m.			
January 14	Open-House parent/student teacher meeting and mid-term report				
January 16	Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (University of Cincinnati Closed)				



January 21	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
January 28	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
February 04	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
February 11	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
February 18	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
February 20	President's Day: Cincinnati Public Schools (CPS) Closed			
February 25	Black History Celebration (Location to be announced)			
March 03	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
March 10	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
March 11	Daylight Savings Time Begin (Turn clocks forward 1 hour)			
March 17	Regular classes (St. Patrick's Day)	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
March 18-25	University of Cincinnati Spring Break - Upward Bound closed - No classes			
March 21-24	Report cards are due (Third Quarter)			
March 25-31	Cincinnati Public Schools Spring Break- CPS closed – No classes			
April 02	Cincinnati Public Schools (CPS) Reopens			
April 07	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
April 14	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
April 14	Upward Bound Spring Parent Conference/Meeting	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
	Financial Literary Workshop			
April 21	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
April 28	Regular classes	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
May 05	Career Day (Location to be announced)			
May 12	Regular classes (Review for Final Examination)	9:00-12:07 p.m.		
May 19	Final Examinations			
May 26	Records Day – Final Grades are due – No classes			
May 28	Memorial Day-Upward Bound closed			
June 02	Summer Parent Conference/Meeting			
June 11-15	Final report cards are due (Fourth Quarter) Note: Students, who fail to submit their report cards, will not move into the dormitory for the summer program.			
June 18	Summer Session Begins			

ACADEMIC CALENDAR DATES AT-A-GLANCE								
Veteran's Day		November 11		UC closed				
Thanksgiving Break	Nove	November 23-25		UC closed				
Christmas Holiday/Winter Break	December 18 – January 02		nuary 02	No classes				
Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Janua	January 16		UC closed				
UC Spring Break	Iarch 18-25		No classes					
Cincinnati Public School Spring Break	ak March 25-April 1			No classes				
Memorial Day	May 28			UC closed				
Report Card Due Dates								
	rter		Dates					
First Qua			October 26-29					
Second Qua			January 11-14					
Third Qua			March 21-24					
Fourth Qua	irter		June 11-15					
			_					
Terra Nova Test of Basic Skills								
Saturday, October 08, 2011								
Parent Meetings								
Saturday, October 01, 2011								
Saturday, January 14, 2012								
Saturday, April 14, 2012								
Saturday, June 02, 2012								
Special Activities								
Financial Aid Workshop/Christmas Pizz	a Par	ty	Decem	ber 17, 2011				
Black History Celebration			Februa	ry 25, 2012				
Career Day Celebration			May 5,	2012				

